
Haupt-
eingang

Kleines
Restaurant

Großer
Speisesaal

Seminarraum
Fichtenkopf

Rezeption

Walk in
Restaurant

Fahrrad- und
Skiraum

EG

Kickertisch
Raum Schneekopf

Raum
Inselsberg

124

123

125

127

128

129

138

139

140

133

130

134

135

136

104

107

102

103

108

109

113

114

115

116

119

118

120

121

1OG

Raum
Kickelhahn

Raum
Beerberg

224

223

225

227

228

229

230

238

239

240

233

234

235

236

204

207

202

203

208

209

213

214

215

216

219

218

220

221

2OG

Spielzimmer

Hohe Möst

Donnerskauk

Hoher Stein

Spitziger Berg

Ruppberg

Eckardtskopf

320

319

321

329

330

302

303
305

308

311

315

314

316

317

3OG

Teeküche
Tischtennis

Fitness

Sauna

Sauna
Ruheraum

Seminarraum
Oberhof

Media-
raum

4OG


